

AnaCap Financial Europe to meet and present with investors at the J.P. Morgan 2019 European High Yield & Leveraged Finance Conference on 6th September 2019

04 September 2019

AnaCap Financial Europe S.A. SICAV-RAIF ("AFE") announces today that it will be meeting and presenting with investors at the J.P. Morgan 2019 European High Yield & Leveraged Finance Conference on 6th September 2019. A copy of presentations used at the conference will be made available on AFE's website (<u>www.anacapfe.com</u>)

For further information, please contact:

info@anacapfe.com

+44 20 7070 5258

NOTES TO EDITORS

AnaCap Financial Europe (www.anacapfe.com)

AnaCap Financial Europe S.A. SICAV-RAIF (AFE) is a debt purchaser which invests in a diverse range of primarily non-performing debt across Europe. AFE has broad based expertise spanning unsecured and secured, consumer, SME and corporate debt. AFE was established on 28 June 2017 and acquired a portfolio of assets from existing AnaCap Credit Funds on 21 July 2017.

AFE benefits from the wide network and extensive track record in origination, underwriting and servicing that AnaCap has developed since 2005 across the European financial services sector.

AnaCap Financial Partners (<u>www.anacapfp.com</u>)

AnaCap Financial Partners is a leading European dedicated financial services specialist investor, investing across the sector through highly complementary Private Equity and Credit strategies. Since 2005, AnaCap has raised €5.1bn in funds and employs a team of investment professionals, with backgrounds as owners, operators and experts in capital markets, corporate, structured finance, credit and asset management. The team has grown to 77 professionals across 6 offices, including London, Luxembourg, Guernsey, Spain, Portugal and New Delhi (India). Through its Private Equity and Credit strategies, AnaCap offers a complete suite of solutions to sellers and management teams, supported by an extensive track record of investing in financial services, with 83 primary investments completed across 15 countries.

The name AnaCap, an abbreviation of 'Analytics before Capital', forms the bedrock upon which



the organisation operates. The AnaCap investment approach is underpinned by the firm's proprietary digital intelligence platform, <u>Minerva</u>, which enables AnaCap to harness granular data and intelligence to rapidly turn it into actionable information, enabling an actively engaged approach to asset management.